IMMIGRATION ACT WP No.

(CHAPTER 133) DOA
IMMIGRATION REGULATIONS SB No.
SPECIAL PASS SB EXPIRY
REGULATION 15(3) FIN
To : MAI AYE MI SAN
Nationality: MYANMAR Sex: Female Date of birth: 02/10/1993

Your legal stay in Singapore has been extended to 22/10/2019, when you will need to leave the country.

HUANG QIONGHUA

273 TAMPINES STREET 22
#09-58

SINGAPORE 520273

Tel No. : 96182188

EA Tel No. :

Special Pass Issue Date: 19/10/2019
Special Pass Expiry Date: 22/10/2019

: 094656397
: 15/06/2019
: DZA213806
: 16/08/2021
: G8836950K

G8836950KX

CHOW CHOON YEN
for Controller Of
Immigration
Singapore

Note: Please surrender this pass to the Immigration Duty Officer's counter at the time of departure.




